18 DECEMBER THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 3025
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 121—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. II | No.
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
90.16.008 | “Multimar” No. 844T universal measuring Free Free Free 10.2 { 121 1/7/74 30/6/78
instruments
90.16.008 | Nikon profile projectors .. .. Free Free Free 10.2 | 121 1/7/74 30/9/78
90.16.008 | Validator-50 co-ordinate measuring machines. . Free Free Free 10.2 | 121 1/9/74 30/6/78
90.16.008 | Wrap reels, examination boards, torsiometers, Free Free Free 10.2 | 121 1/7/74 30/6/80
tensiometers, regain testers and moisture
monitors, peculiar to use in textile mills
90.24.011 | Barksdale gold-line temperature switches, series Free Free 121 1/7/75 30/6/82
ML 1H, ML 1H-RD, MT 1H, MT 1H-RD,
L 1X, L 2H, L 2H-RD, T 1X, T 2H,
T 2H-RD
90.27.009 | Sodeco SAIA Impulse counters, Types RG, Free Free Free 10.2 | 121 1/9/75 30/9/76
RT, RR, RP, RE, EV, EP, ET, TT, ES and
KE. Sodeco SAIA printing Impulse counters,
Type PL, PN and PS
90.28.009 | Electrical measuring, checking, analysing or Free Free Free 10.2 | 121 1/7/74 30/9/79
automatically controlling instruments and
apparatus, peculiar to use for analysis and
research
90.28.009 | Frequency counters RCS models 401, 501, 701, Free Free Free 10.2 | 121 1/9/75 30/9/76
801, 901, and their various options and
accessories
92.08.005 | Foghorns, brass, mouth, commonly used on Free Free Free 10.2 | 121} 1/7/74 31/3/79
fishing vessels
97.07.009 | Reel seats, rod ferrules, handles, gimbals, winch Free Free Free 10.8 | 121 1/1/75 30/9/77
fittings, spinning guides, roller guide rings,
tip rings, bridge guide rings and ceramic
guide rings, when declared by a manufacturer
for use by him only in making fishing rods
98.07.019 | Machines, embossing, hand-operated, Dymo Free Free Free 10.2 | 121 1/7/74 30/9/82
and similar types

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry.

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled:

15.13.000
30.03.099
30.03.099
34.02.000
40.09.001

40.09.001

73.20.058
76.17.098
83.02.099
84.21.009

84.22
84.23

84.47.011
84.47.019
84.47.039

Coconut cream
Penicillamine capsules
Trypzyme aerosols
Radiometer . . .solution
Piping. . .approved:
Approved:
Synthetic. . .refuelling
Piping. . .approved:
Approved:
Delivery. . .20 ft) lengths
Welding. . .flanges
Metal work. . .insulators
Fittings. . . golf bags
Allospray. . .outfit
Bases...84.23:
Approved:
Fiat-Allis:
Crawler base. .. HD41B
Crawler loaders. . .16G

Scrapers. ..A ..
Tractor...TL 345
Wheel. . .945

Emcostar. . . machines
Bandsaws. . .21 in.)
SCM. . .woodworker

38

94




