TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 121-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	Part II Ref.	No.	From	To*
90.16.008	"Multimar" No. 844T universal measuring instruments	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/7/74	30/6/78
90.16.008	Nikon profile projectors	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/7/74	30/9/78
90.16.008	Validator-50 co-ordinate measuring machines	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/9/74	30/6/78
90.16.008	Wrap reels, examination boards, torsiometers, tensiometers, regain testers and moisture monitors, peculiar to use in textile mills	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/7/74	30/6/80
90.24.011	Barksdale gold-line temperature switches, series ML 1H, ML 1H-RD, MT 1H, MT 1H-RD, L 1X, L 2H, L 2H-RD, T 1X, T 2H, T 2H-RD	Free	Free			121	1/7/75	30/6/82
90.27.009	Sodeco SAIA Impulse counters, Types RG, RT, RR, RP, RE, EV, EP, ET, TT, ES and KE. Sodeco SAIA printing Impulse counters, Type PL, PN and PS	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/9/75	30/9/76
90.28.009	Electrical measuring, checking, analysing or automatically controlling instruments and apparatus, peculiar to use for analysis and research	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/7/74	30/9/79
90.28.009	Frequency counters RCS models 401, 501, 701, 801, 901, and their various options and accessories	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/9/75	30/9/76
92.08.005	Foghorns, brass, mouth, commonly used on fishing vessels	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/7/74	31/3/79
97.07.009	Reel seats, rod ferrules, handles, gimbals, winch fittings, spinning guides, roller guide rings, tip rings, bridge guide rings and ceramic guide rings, when declared by a manufacturer for use by him only in making fishing rods	Free	Free	Free	10.8	121	1/1/75	30/9/77
98.07.019	Machines, embossing, hand-operated, Dymo and similar types	Free	Free	Free	10.2	121	1/7/74	30/9/82

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Miscellaneous											
Decisions C	Cancelled:										
15.13.000	Coconut cream					1		1	38		1
30.03.099	Penicillamine capsules									••	
30.03.099	Trypzyme aerosols					1	••	1		••	
34.02.000	Radiometersolution					1	••		94	••	• • •
40.09.001	Pipingapproved:					1	•••		1	••	
	Approved:										
	Synthetic refuelling	g							105	••	
40.09.001	Pipingapproved:							1		••	•••
	Approved:										
	Delivery20 ft) leng	gths							1		
73.20.058	Weldingflanges							1	117	• •	
76.17.098	Metal workinsulators								31	• •	
83.02.099	Fittingsgolf bags							1	53		
84.21.009	Allosprayoutfit								32		
84.22	Bases84.23:		• •					1	1 1		
84.23 }	Approved:										
	Fiat-Allis:										ļ
	Crawler base H	• •						98			
	Crawler loaders	16 G							98		
	ScrapersA								98		
	TractorTL 345								98		l
	Wheel945								98		
84.47.011	Emcostarmachines								107		
84.47.019	Bandsaws21 in.)								67		
84.47.039	SCMwoodworker							1	116		